

pachet piese auto

I.D.: 39995292

Data publicarii	09.10.18	Coduri CPV	34300000-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 16.142,01 RON - 16.142,01 RON

Descriere: cod 501 536 . prezon roata . pret 5.04 x 10 bc = 50.42 cod 78726 . set capace roti . pret 42.01 x 1 bc = 42.02 cod 01346 . toba intermediara . pret 75.63 x 2 bc =151.26 cod wex5400 . toba finala . pret 113.44 x 2 bc = 226.89 cod 65530 . colier universal . pret 16.80 x 4 bc = 67.23 cod 65531 . colier universal . pret 16.80 x 5 bc = 84.03 cod 30465 . contact stop frana . pret 8.40 x 4 bc = 33.61 cod 76129 . stergator . pret 12.60 x 40 bc = 504.20 cod 78029 . stergator . pret 21.00 x 1 bc = 21.01 cod 78034 . stergator . pret 25.21 x 3 bc = 75.63 cod 78030 .stergator . pret 25.21 x 2 bc =50.42 cod 25634 . acumulator macht m-tronic 63 ah . pret 247.89 x 12 bc = 2974.79 cod 25705 . acumulator macht 74 ah . pret 289.91 x 1 bc 289.92 cod 205/55r16pre. anvelopa premiorri 205/55r16 . pret 159.66 x 4 bc = 638.66 cod 215/65r16kstar. anvelopa kingstar 215/65r16 . pret 252.10 x 12 bc = 3025.21 cod 185/65r15zoas. anvelopa aplus 185/65r15 . pret 142.85 x 48 bc = 6857.14 cod 43773. set covorase . pret 79.83 x 1 bc = 79.83 cod 195/65r15zoas. anvelopa aplus 195/65r15 . pret 142.85 x 4 bc =571.43 cod 17916n bec stop 12v 1w5 . pret 1.68 x 20 bc = 33.61 cod 202907 . bec h7 . pret 6.72 x 20 bc =134.45 cod 202792 . bec h4 . pret 8.40 x 20 bc = 168.07 cod 202297 . bec semnalizare . pret 1.68 x 20 bc =33.61 cod 20251 . bec cireasa r5w . pret 0.84 x 20 bc =16.81 cod 17125n . bec sofit plafoniera . pret 0.84 x 4bc =3.36 cod 17177n . bec . pret 0.84 x 10 bc =8.40
